£€26¢40 ‘# DNIMV AU 740 1 395vd

€0 MY0€ 1dO 10°€ LSNVHX3 ¥3144NIN
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

dTOdINVIAN LSNVHX3
JdIS HA 0oL
dTO4INVIN LSNVYHX3
3dIS H/H Ol
/,uuwuum/W,
4 dNOYD a7

S0/cT/6 FHLVA
q-76v9-D -NOISIAHA



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST 3.0L CPL 30KW C2

DRAWING #: 0F3523

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F0738 1 MUFFLER 7" X 9"-(2) 2" IN/2.5" OUT
2 0F2808B 1 PIPE EXHAUST MUFFLER
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 0E0170B 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 800MM (C2)
8 0E0170 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 750MM (C2)
9 0F4343 1 EXHAUST PIPE 3.0L C2 CPL RH
10 0F4344 1 EXHAUST PIPE 3.0L C2 CPL LH
11 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
12 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0D2611 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS
14 0E8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
15 047411 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
16 022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
17 022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
18 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
19 024114 8 NUT HEX 5/16-24 STEEL
20 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
21 088775 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
22 0F7100 2 PIPE EXHAUST ELBOW 3.0L C2

REVISION: G-6494-B

DATE: 9/22/05

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



